MMAMMOET

Mammoet Used Equipment
usedequipment@mammoet.com

TADANO GR 800 XL-1 (SOLD)

General specifications

Reference Number
Brand

Model

Capacity

Year of Construction
Price

Location

Last maintenance

Remarks

1448

Tadano

Rough Terrain Crane
80 Tons

2008

$125,000.00
Guelph, Canada

26 May 2024

All our equipment is offered on an 'as is, where is' basis
and subject to availability. All prices are excluding
commissions, accessories as outrigger mats and
cameras, and any taxes: such as WHT, VAT and other
transactional based taxes, if any. Offer is conform our
General Terms and Conditions of Sales.

Upper structure
Mainboom

Jib

Airconditioning
Engine Brand

Hookblocks

Winches
Workhours Upper

Crane Configuration: Main boom 11.5 - 44mtr, Fixed Jib 9.96
- 11mtr, 2 winches, 1- 80 T 7 Sheave; 1 - 6.2T Ball; ,

44 Meter

11 Meter

Yes

Mitsubishi 6M60-TLA
200kW

80 Tons

6.2 Tons

2

25250 Hours

counterweight installed / Available 13th of May

Carrier structure
Drive

Tyre

Number of axles

GVW

Length

Width

Height

Suspension
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4x4
29.5-25

2

45972
14,23
2,80

3,80
Hydraulic
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