

Mobile Cranes

TADANO GR 800 XL-1 (SOLD)

General specifications

Reference Number	1448
Brand	Tadano
Model	Rough Terrain Crane
Capacity	80 Tons
Year of Construction	2008
Price	\$125,000.00
Location	Guelph, Canada
Last maintenance	26 May 2024

Remarks

All our equipment is offered on an 'as is, where is' basis and subject to availability. All prices are excluding commissions, accessories as outrigger mats and cameras, and any taxes: such as WHT, VAT and other transactional based taxes, if any. Offer is conform our General Terms and Conditions of Sales.

Upper structure

Mainboom	44 Meter
Jib	11 Meter
Airconditioning	Yes

Engine Brand Mitsubishi 6M60-TLA

200kW

Hookblocks 80 Tons

6.2 Tons

Winches 2

Workhours Upper 25250 Hours

Carrier structure

Drive	4x4
Tyre	29.5-25
Number of axles	2
GVW	45972
Length	14,23
Width	2,80
Height	3,80
Suspension	Hydraulio

Call us at:

+31 (0) (0) 88 650 2310

Email us at: usedequipment@mammoet.com